
Printing Press Colorimeter Calibration Form
Date

Operator Name

Device ID / Serial No.

Calibration Details

Calibration Standard Used

Calibration Location

Ambient Conditions (Temp, Humidity)

Calibration Readings

Reading
#

Reference
L*

Measured
L*

Reference
a*

Measured
a*

Reference
b*

Measured
b*

Delta
E

Pass /
Fail

1

2

3

4

5

Observations / Notes

Corrective Action (if any)

Calibrated By



Date: __________
Verified By

Date: __________
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